
MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO W-5214H 2:00 PM 1 /  7 005

MACON

45344.3.FS8

FED AID NO HSIP-0023(26)

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

US 23/441 FROM SR 1513 CAT CREEK RD TO US 441 BUSINESS

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

FRANKLIN,  NC

WNC PAVING , INC. HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF

APAC-ATLANTIC INC
WAYNESVILLE,  NC KNOXVILLE,  TN

DN00379FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 50000.00 20000.00  82000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 4000.00 7000.00  11000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 125600.00 164500.00  200000.00GRADING

0004 0134000000-E 240  80 CY  10.00 800.00 15.00 1200.00 10.00  800.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0005 0225000000-E SP   570 SY  20.00 11400.00 57.96 33037.20 35.00  19950.00REINFORCED SOIL SLOPES

0006 0318000000-E 300  140 TON 26.00 3640.00 35.00 4900.00 31.00  4340.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0007 0320000000-E 300  410 SY  0.75 307.50 5.00 2050.00 2.00  820.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0008 0366000000-E 310  1,028 LF  48.00 49344.00 39.00 40092.00 48.00  49344.0015" RC PIPE CULV III

0009 0372000000-E 310  96 LF  100.00 9600.00 41.00 3936.00 100.00  9600.0018" RC PIPE CULV III

0010 0582000000-E 310  104 LF  35.00 3640.00 30.00 3120.00 35.00  3640.0015" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0011 0636000000-E 310  2 EA  250.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 250.00  500.00**" CS ELBOW *****" THICK
(15", 0.064")

0012 0995000000-E 340  291 LF  8.00 2328.00 9.00 2619.00 8.00  2328.00PIPE REMOVAL

0013 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 30.00 1500.00 31.25 1562.50 29.25  1462.50INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0014 1308000000-E 607  1,560 SY  5.00 7800.00 5.80 9048.00 7.00  10920.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1-1/2")

0015 1489000000-E 610  2,680 TON 87.00 233160.00 80.24 215043.20 73.00  195640.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0016 1498000000-E 610  1,740 TON 83.00 144420.00 83.73 145690.20 75.00  130500.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0017 1519000000-E 610  3,620 TON 85.00 307700.00 80.89 292821.80 77.50  280550.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0018 1575000000-E 620  420 TON 700.00 294000.00 578.85 243117.00 700.00  294000.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0019 1693000000-E 654  40 TON 150.00 6000.00 225.00 9000.00 270.00  10800.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0020 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  350.00 350.00 1000.00 1000.00 500.00  500.00PIPE COLLARS

0021 2286000000-N 840  13 EA  1500.00 19500.00 1400.00 18200.00 1800.00  23400.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0022 2308000000-E 840  2 LF  175.00 350.00 500.00 1000.00 250.00  500.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0023 2364000000-N 840  7 EA  350.00 2450.00 435.00 3045.00 345.00  2415.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0024 2365000000-N 840  3 EA  290.00 870.00 600.00 1800.00 290.00  870.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD

0025 2396000000-N 840  2 EA  235.00 470.00 400.00 800.00 235.00  470.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0026 2407000000-N 840  1 EA  1500.00 1500.00 1825.00 1825.00 1250.00  1250.00STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37

0027 2556000000-E 846  242 LF  25.00 6050.00 24.00 5808.00 32.75  7925.50SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

0028 2655000000-E 852  1,350 SY  50.00 67500.00 48.00 64800.00 51.50  69525.005" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)

0029 3030000000-E 862  175 LF  22.75 3981.25 23.90 4182.50 19.00  3325.00STL BM GUARDRAIL

0030 3045000000-E 862 87.5 LF  24.00 2100.00 25.20 2205.00 20.50  1793.75SBGR SHOP CURVED

0031 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.00 55.00 11.55 57.75 35.00  175.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0032 3360000000-E 863  250 LF  1.00 250.00 2.60 650.00 6.00  1500.00REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0033 3649000000-E 876  53 TON 30.00 1590.00 35.00 1855.00 38.01  2014.53RIP RAP, CLASS B

0034 3656000000-E 876  279 SY  2.00 558.00 5.00 1395.00 2.00  558.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0035 4025000000-E 901  24 SF  12.95 310.80 17.36 416.64 12.75  306.00CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(D)

0036 4025000000-E 901  265 SF  11.95 3166.75 16.63 4406.95 9.80  2597.00CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(E)

0037 4025000000-E 901  91 SF  10.95 996.45 17.92 1630.72 9.80  891.80CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(F)

0038 4072000000-E 903  892 LF  5.25 4683.00 5.88 5244.96 3.60  3211.20SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN



MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO W-5214H 2:00 PM 2 /  7 005

MACON

45344.3.FS8

FED AID NO HSIP-0023(26)

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

US 23/441 FROM SR 1513 CAT CREEK RD TO US 441 BUSINESS

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

FRANKLIN,  NC

WNC PAVING , INC. HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF

APAC-ATLANTIC INC
WAYNESVILLE,  NC KNOXVILLE,  TN

DN00379FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

0039 4096000000-N 904  3 EA  80.00 240.00 140.00 420.00 80.00  240.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0040 4102000000-N 904  41 EA  75.00 3075.00 106.40 4362.40 65.00  2665.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0041 4108000000-N 904  4 EA  65.00 260.00 179.20 716.80 50.00  200.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F

0042 4152000000-N 907  2 EA  1.00 2.00 5.25 10.50 100.00  200.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST STL BM

0043 4155000000-N 907  21 EA  1.00 21.00 5.25 110.25 5.00  105.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0044 4400000000-E 1110  640 SF  4.65 2976.00 9.25 5920.00 4.35  2784.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0045 4405000000-E 1110  326 SF  12.00 3912.00 9.25 3015.50 5.30  1727.80WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0046 4410000000-E 1110  96 SF  5.50 528.00 10.75 1032.00 7.50  720.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0047 4415000000-N 1115  3 EA  1200.00 3600.00 1450.00 4350.00 1605.00  4815.00FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0048 4420000000-N 1120  3 EA  4500.00 13500.00 5000.00 15000.00 2675.00  8025.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0049 4430000000-N 1130  380 EA  20.00 7600.00 45.00 17100.00 37.45  14231.00DRUMS

0050 4435000000-N 1135  40 EA  5.00 200.00 18.00 720.00 17.12  684.80CONES

0051 4445000000-E 1145  176 LF  16.00 2816.00 22.00 3872.00 14.00  2464.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0052 4450000000-N 1150  160 HR  25.00 4000.00 20.00 3200.00 34.37  5499.20FLAGGER

0053 4465000000-N 1160  1 EA  4250.00 4250.00 4150.00 4150.00 3700.00  3700.00TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS

0054 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  5000.00 10000.00 11760.00 23520.00 7000.00  14000.00TMA

0055 4485000000-E 1170  471 LF  16.00 7536.00 25.45 11986.95 24.20  11398.20PORT CONC BARRIER

0056 4510000000-N SP   48 HR  40.00 1920.00 35.00 1680.00 35.00  1680.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0057 4650000000-N 1251  189 EA  12.00 2268.00 12.84 2426.76 12.00  2268.00TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS

0058 4685000000-E 1205  13,294 LF  0.63 8375.22 0.68 9039.92 0.63  8375.22THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0059 4686000000-E 1205  5,252 LF  0.65 3413.80 0.70 3676.40 0.65  3413.80THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0060 4695000000-E 1205  3,064 LF  1.00 3064.00 1.10 3370.40 1.00  3064.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0061 4710000000-E 1205  216 LF  9.00 1944.00 9.63 2080.08 9.00  1944.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0062 4721000000-E 1205  4 EA  125.00 500.00 134.00 536.00 125.00  500.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0063 4725000000-E 1205  31 EA  125.00 3875.00 134.00 4154.00 125.00  3875.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0064 4810000000-E 1205  15,542 LF  0.16 2486.72 0.18 2797.56 0.16  2486.72PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0065 4820000000-E 1205  4,795 LF  0.32 1534.40 0.35 1678.25 0.32  1534.40PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0066 4835000000-E 1205  144 LF  5.00 720.00 5.35 770.40 5.00  720.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0067 4840000000-N 1205  8 EA  50.00 400.00 53.00 424.00 50.00  400.00PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER

0068 4845000000-N 1205  45 EA  50.00 2250.00 53.00 2385.00 50.00  2250.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0069 4850000000-E 1205  5,306 LF  1.00 5306.00 1.10 5836.60 1.00  5306.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0070 4860000000-E 1205  932 LF  2.00 1864.00 2.15 2003.80 2.00  1864.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0071 4870000000-E 1205  62 LF  3.00 186.00 3.20 198.40 3.00  186.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0072 4875000000-N 1205  2 EA  25.00 50.00 26.50 53.00 25.00  50.00REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0073 4905000000-N 1253  286 EA  25.00 7150.00 37.45 10710.70 34.75  9938.50SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0074 6000000000-E 1605  2,250 LF  2.00 4500.00 3.50 7875.00 2.00  4500.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0075 6006000000-E 1610  100 TON 35.00 3500.00 35.00 3500.00 33.40  3340.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0076 6009000000-E 1610  175 TON 30.00 5250.00 35.00 6125.00 35.01  6126.75EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0077 6012000000-E 1610  165 TON 30.00 4950.00 35.00 5775.00 34.47  5687.55SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0078 6015000000-E 1615  2 ACR 800.00 1600.00 1050.00 2100.00 1200.00  2400.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0079 6018000000-E 1620  200 LB  2.00 400.00 2.10 420.00 2.00  400.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
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MACON

45344.3.FS8

FED AID NO HSIP-0023(26)

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

US 23/441 FROM SR 1513 CAT CREEK RD TO US 441 BUSINESS

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

FRANKLIN,  NC

WNC PAVING , INC. HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF

APAC-ATLANTIC INC
WAYNESVILLE,  NC KNOXVILLE,  TN

DN00379FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

0080 6021000000-E 1620  1 TON 800.00 800.00 1260.00 1260.00 800.00  800.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0081 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  16.00 3200.00 12.00 2400.00 20.00  4000.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0082 6030000000-E 1630  210 CY  8.00 1680.00 9.00 1890.00 15.00  3150.00SILT EXCAVATION

0083 6036000000-E 1631  11,500 SY  1.00 11500.00 1.65 18975.00 1.75  20125.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0084 6038000000-E SP   300 SY  5.00 1500.00 6.30 1890.00 5.00  1500.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0085 6042000000-E 1632  300 LF  5.00 1500.00 7.00 2100.00 5.00  1500.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0086 6071020000-E SP   10 LB  15.00 150.00 20.00 200.00 10.00  100.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0087 6084000000-E 1660  3 ACR 1800.00 5400.00 2100.00 6300.00 1600.00  4800.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0088 6087000000-E 1660  3 ACR 200.00 600.00 105.00 315.00 200.00  600.00MOWING

0089 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  3.00 150.00 6.30 315.00 3.00  150.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0090 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 800.00 200.00 1260.00 315.00 800.00  200.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0091 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  3.00 150.00 12.60 630.00 3.00  150.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0092 6108000000-E 1665 1.5 TON 950.00 1425.00 1050.00 1575.00 900.00  1350.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0093 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 25.00 250.00 52.50 525.00 40.00  400.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0094 7060000000-E 1705  1,425 LF  2.00 2850.00 2.10 2992.50 2.00  2850.00SIGNAL CABLE

0095 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  700.00 3500.00 735.00 3675.00 700.00  3500.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0096 7132000000-E 1705  1 EA  900.00 900.00 945.00 945.00 900.00  900.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0097 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1100.00 1100.00 1155.00 1155.00 1100.00  1100.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0098 7216000000-N 1705  1 EA  250.00 250.00 262.50 262.50 250.00  250.00MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNL HD

0099 7264000000-E 1710  400 LF  3.00 1200.00 3.15 1260.00 3.00  1200.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0100 7300000000-E 1715  250 LF  7.00 1750.00 7.35 1837.50 7.00  1750.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1, 2")

0101 7324000000-N 1716  1 EA  250.00 250.00 262.50 262.50 250.00  250.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0102 7360000000-N 1720  1 EA  900.00 900.00 945.00 945.00 900.00  900.00WOOD POLE

0103 7372000000-N 1721  3 EA  300.00 900.00 315.00 945.00 300.00  900.00GUY ASSEMBLY

0104 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  300.00 300.00 315.00 315.00 300.00  300.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0105 7444000000-E 1725  1,200 LF  6.25 7500.00 6.58 7896.00 6.25  7500.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0106 7456000000-E 1726  2,650 LF  1.50 3975.00 1.60 4240.00 1.50  3975.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0107 7636000000-N 1745  2 EA  300.00 600.00 315.00 630.00 300.00  600.00SIGN FOR SIGNALS

0108 7780000000-N 1751  1 EA  100.00 100.00 105.00 105.00 100.00  100.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

 

    TOTAL 1559073.89 TOTAL 1565318.09 TOTAL  1642091.22CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1559073.89 SUB-TOTAL 1565318.09 SUB-TOTAL  1642091.22ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO W-5214H 2:00 PM 4 /  7 005

MACON

45344.3.FS8

FED AID NO HSIP-0023(26)

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

US 23/441 FROM SR 1513 CAT CREEK RD TO US 441 BUSINESS

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC   

DN00379FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 86516.60   MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 27987.30   CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 172076.20   GRADING

0004 0134000000-E 240  80 CY  16.30 1304.00   DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0005 0225000000-E SP   570 SY  47.10 26847.00   REINFORCED SOIL SLOPES

0006 0318000000-E 300  140 TON 35.90 5026.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0007 0320000000-E 300  410 SY  5.40 2214.00   FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0008 0366000000-E 310  1,028 LF  49.10 50474.80   15" RC PIPE CULV III

0009 0372000000-E 310  96 LF  114.40 10982.40   18" RC PIPE CULV III

0010 0582000000-E 310  104 LF  46.30 4815.20   15" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0011 0636000000-E 310  2 EA  527.50 1055.00   **" CS ELBOW *****" THICK
(15", 0.064")

0012 0995000000-E 340  291 LF  13.00 3783.00   PIPE REMOVAL

0013 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 31.30 1565.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0014 1308000000-E 607  1,560 SY  7.40 11544.00   MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1-1/2")

0015 1489000000-E 610  2,680 TON 76.70 205556.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0016 1498000000-E 610  1,740 TON 78.80 137112.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0017 1519000000-E 610  3,620 TON 81.40 294668.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0018 1575000000-E 620  420 TON 735.30 308826.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0019 1693000000-E 654  40 TON 191.20 7648.00   ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0020 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  2289.10 2289.10   PIPE COLLARS

0021 2286000000-N 840  13 EA  1768.10 22985.30   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0022 2308000000-E 840  2 LF  477.60 955.20   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0023 2364000000-N 840  7 EA  469.10 3283.70   FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0024 2365000000-N 840  3 EA  388.60 1165.80   FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD

0025 2396000000-N 840  2 EA  346.30 692.60   FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0026 2407000000-N 840  1 EA  1368.50 1368.50   STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37

0027 2556000000-E 846  242 LF  42.40 10260.80   SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

0028 2655000000-E 852  1,350 SY  46.30 62505.00   5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)

0029 3030000000-E 862  175 LF  24.10 4217.50   STL BM GUARDRAIL

0030 3045000000-E 862 87.5 LF  25.50 2231.25   SBGR SHOP CURVED

0031 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.70 58.50   ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0032 3360000000-E 863  250 LF  1.10 275.00   REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0033 3649000000-E 876  53 TON 51.70 2740.10   RIP RAP, CLASS B

0034 3656000000-E 876  279 SY  5.40 1506.60   GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0035 4025000000-E 901  24 SF  21.20 508.80   CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(D)

0036 4025000000-E 901  265 SF  20.10 5326.50   CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(E)

0037 4025000000-E 901  91 SF  18.00 1638.00   CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(F)

0038 4072000000-E 903  892 LF  7.40 6600.80   SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN
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DN00379FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

0039 4096000000-N 904  3 EA  106.10 318.30   SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0040 4102000000-N 904  41 EA  100.70 4128.70   SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0041 4108000000-N 904  4 EA  100.70 402.80   SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F

0042 4152000000-N 907  2 EA  1.10 2.20   DISPOSE SIGN SYST STL BM

0043 4155000000-N 907  21 EA  1.10 23.10   DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0044 4400000000-E 1110  640 SF  5.30 3392.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0045 4405000000-E 1110  326 SF  26.30 8573.80   WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0046 4410000000-E 1110  96 SF  8.50 816.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0047 4415000000-N 1115  3 EA  1908.90 5726.70   FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0048 4420000000-N 1120  3 EA  4772.30 14316.90   PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0049 4430000000-N 1130  380 EA  53.90 20482.00   DRUMS

0050 4435000000-N 1135  40 EA  22.20 888.00   CONES

0051 4445000000-E 1145  176 LF  22.60 3977.60   BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0052 4450000000-N 1150  160 HR  27.20 4352.00   FLAGGER

0053 4465000000-N 1160  1 EA  6600.00 6600.00   TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS

0054 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  7920.00 15840.00   TMA

0055 4485000000-E 1170  471 LF  21.20 9985.20   PORT CONC BARRIER

0056 4510000000-N SP   48 HR  63.60 3052.80   LAW ENFORCEMENT

0057 4650000000-N 1251  189 EA  12.70 2400.30   TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS

0058 4685000000-E 1205  13,294 LF  0.70 9305.80   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0059 4686000000-E 1205  5,252 LF  0.70 3676.40   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0060 4695000000-E 1205  3,064 LF  1.10 3370.40   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0061 4710000000-E 1205  216 LF  9.50 2052.00   24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0062 4721000000-E 1205  4 EA  132.60 530.40   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0063 4725000000-E 1205  31 EA  132.60 4110.60   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0064 4810000000-E 1205  15,542 LF  0.20 3108.40   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0065 4820000000-E 1205  4,795 LF  0.30 1438.50   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0066 4835000000-E 1205  144 LF  5.30 763.20   PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0067 4840000000-N 1205  8 EA  53.00 424.00   PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER

0068 4845000000-N 1205  45 EA  53.00 2385.00   PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0069 4850000000-E 1205  5,306 LF  1.10 5836.60   LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0070 4860000000-E 1205  932 LF  2.10 1957.20   LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE

0071 4870000000-E 1205  62 LF  3.20 198.40   LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0072 4875000000-N 1205  2 EA  26.50 53.00   REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0073 4905000000-N 1253  286 EA  37.10 10610.60   SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0074 6000000000-E 1605  2,250 LF  3.90 8775.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0075 6006000000-E 1610  100 TON 39.40 3940.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0076 6009000000-E 1610  175 TON 45.00 7875.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0077 6012000000-E 1610  165 TON 35.80 5907.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0078 6015000000-E 1615  2 ACR 689.30 1378.60   TEMPORARY MULCHING

0079 6018000000-E 1620  200 LB  2.10 420.00   SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
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0080 6021000000-E 1620  1 TON 1272.60 1272.60   FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0081 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  13.80 2760.00   TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0082 6030000000-E 1630  210 CY  11.30 2373.00   SILT EXCAVATION

0083 6036000000-E 1631  11,500 SY  1.20 13800.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0084 6038000000-E SP   300 SY  5.30 1590.00   PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0085 6042000000-E 1632  300 LF  8.10 2430.00   1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0086 6071020000-E SP   10 LB  31.60 316.00   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0087 6084000000-E 1660  3 ACR 1590.80 4772.40   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0088 6087000000-E 1660  3 ACR 106.10 318.30   MOWING

0089 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  5.30 265.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0090 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 2121.00 530.25   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0091 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  10.60 530.00   SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0092 6108000000-E 1665 1.5 TON 1060.50 1590.75   FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0093 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 53.00 530.00   SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0094 7060000000-E 1705  1,425 LF  2.10 2992.50   SIGNAL CABLE

0095 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  742.40 3712.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0096 7132000000-E 1705  1 EA  954.50 954.50   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0097 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1166.60 1166.60   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0098 7216000000-N 1705  1 EA  265.10 265.10   MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNL HD

0099 7264000000-E 1710  400 LF  3.20 1280.00   MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0100 7300000000-E 1715  250 LF  7.40 1850.00   UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1, 2")

0101 7324000000-N 1716  1 EA  265.10 265.10   JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0102 7360000000-N 1720  1 EA  954.50 954.50   WOOD POLE

0103 7372000000-N 1721  3 EA  318.20 954.60   GUY ASSEMBLY

0104 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  318.20 318.20   1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0105 7444000000-E 1725  1,200 LF  6.60 7920.00   INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0106 7456000000-E 1726  2,650 LF  1.60 4240.00   LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0107 7636000000-N 1745  2 EA  318.20 636.40   SIGN FOR SIGNALS

0108 7780000000-N 1751  1 EA  106.10 106.10   DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

 

    TOTAL 1734697.95   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1734697.95   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  1559073.89   WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

     2  1565318.09   WNC PAVING , INC.

     3  1642091.22   HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF
APAC-ATLANTIC INC
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     4  1734697.95   NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC


